
POIDS DU COLIS TARIF

JUSQU’À 500 GRAMMES 6 €

JUSQU’À 1 KG 10 €

JUSQU’À 2 KG 12 €

JUSQU’À 3 KG 15 €

JUSQU’À 4 KG 20 €

JUSQU’À 5 KG 23 €

JUSQU’À 7 KG 25 €

JUSQU’À 10 KG 30 €

TARIFS LIVRAISON
J & J Poterie


